SEP 1 7 2013

PRINTED: 09/05/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	NT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		345366	B. WNG			08/2	29/2013
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	IG AND REHABILITATION CENTER		13	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 04 SE SECOND ST NOW HILL, NC 28580	·····	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICI	Y STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG	i i	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 313 SS=D	HEARING/VISION  To ensure that res and assistive devinearing abilities, the assist the resident by arranging for troffice of a practitic treatment of vision office of a profess	MENT/DEVICES TO MAINTAIN  sidents receive proper treatment ces to maintain vision and he facility must, if necessary, t in making appointments, and ransportation to and from the oner specializing in the n or hearing impairment or the ional specializing in the or hearing assistive devices.	F	313	Greendale Forest Nursing and Rehatation Center acknowledges receipt the Statement of Deficiencies and proposes this plan of correction to extent that this summary of finding factually correct and in order to matain compliance with applicable rul and provision of quality of care for residents. The plan of correction is submitted as a written allegation of compliance.	the s is iin- es the	
	by: Based on staff in facility failed to so appointments for (Resident #72 and impairment. Findings included 1. Resident #73 06/04/08 and rear resident's document blindness (left eyeneurotropic keratil leucoma (white of and cerebrovascuma desident #73 was eyes. The assess keratitis" and "dia OD recommended"	was admitted to the facility on dmitted on 12/29/12. The ented diagnoses included e), prosthesis (left eye), itis (inflammation of the cornea), paque scarring of the cornea), ular accident with hemiplegia.  Exam performed by the facility's optometry (OD) documented is seen due to diabetes and dry sment documented "neurotropic abetes-fundus not visible". The id the use of Lacrilube ent four times daily and a return			Greendale Forest Nursing and Rehabilitation Center's response to Statement of Deficiencies and the I of Correction does not denote agreement with the Statement of Deficiency and deficiency is accurate. Further, Greendale Forest Nursing and Rehatation Center reserves the right to documentation to refute any of the stated deficiencies on the Stateme Deficiencies through informal dispures olution, formal appeal procedur and/or other administrative or legal proceedings.	Plan e- encies that abili- submit e nt of ute	
LABODATOS	A DIBECTURE UB BBU/	DER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	 RE		TITLE		(X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued

ADMINISTRATOR

Facility ID: 923035

program participation.

9-11-13

hailes J. Hale fr.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1 AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	345366	B, WING_			08/2	9/2013
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  GREENDALE FOREST NURSING AND	D REHABILITATION CENTER		1304	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 4 SE SECOND ST DW HILL, NC 28580		
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY M	MENT OF DEFICIENCIES IUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL DENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD & CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X6) COMPLETION DATE
documented, "There is r satellite office to examin This patient needs to fol ophthalmologist on site (the main campus of the clinic)."  Record review revealed out for further eye examintervention.  Resident #73's 04/12/13 set (MDS) documented and vision were severel lenses were not used to resident's vision probler.  Visual Function triggere 04/12/13 Care Area Ass Summary.  The Visual Function CA Resident #73 was blind peripheral vision or other impeded his ability to exothers, had difficulty need to vision problems, television/reading mater in activities of interest be problems. It was deciding would be carried forwar plan.  Resident #73's 07/12/13	Resident #73 was next a hospital-associated 13. A Report of returned with the resident no capability in this ne a patient on a stretcher. Illow up with their or eye care provider at the hospital-based eye  If the resident was not sent ns until after surveyor  3 annual minimum data the resident's cognition ly impaired, and corrective to help address the ms.  and on the resident's sessment (CAA)  A Worksheet documented on interview, had the risual problems that at/walk/interact with gotiating the environment and had difficulty seeing the risual function and to the resident's care  3 quarterly MDS ont's cognition and vision	F3		Resident # 73 was seen by the ophalmologist on 8-28-13 for a follo eye appointment with no new order received or concerns identified. A for eye appointment for 9-13-2013 was on 8-28-13 by the DON for resident. A 100% audit was made by DON and administrative nurses on 8-27-13 on active residents to ensure that follow eye doctor recommendations have scheduleded for follow up appointments made necessary.  To prevent a re-occurrence, the DOI Administrative Nurses will review the doctor recommendations to ensure follow-up appointments are made. will be recorded in the "In House Ey Visits" logbook maintained in the DON/Administrative Nurse office. Will audit the logbook utilizing a QI to weekly x4 weeks, then monthly x 4 and then quarterly on an ongoing be ensure follow up eye appointments include those for Residents # 73 and Resident # 72 are made timely. The will take the necessary action upon identification of any potential follow appointment concerns as appropria	Is sollow up made #72.  I all w up on peen pents as  N or e eye that They e Doctor  The DON ool months as is to to I DON the y up	

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1, ,		CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE S COMPL	
		345366	B. WNG _			08/2	9/2013
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	G AND REHABILITATION CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1304 SE SECOND ST SNOW HILL, NC 28580			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIE	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NOY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL IR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	<b>(</b>	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 313	The resident's 07/2 "Inability to focus of adjust to changes in by pain, decreased blindness" as a prothe resident free from and in a secure enterevaluation. Approadapting the resident's individual able to recognize of having staff announthe room and explained it, and keep free of small object.  Review of Resident medication administ the resident was stophthalmic ointmetimes daily.  At 2:25 PM on 08/2 Resident #73 on fifted from consulting photo the facility with rexplained it was the nurses to fax any of the primary physic schedule any followarrange the transpeach hall had a bla appointments in facility's on-site Of facility quarterly, a	25/13 care plan identified in objects, discriminate color, in light and dark characterized idimpaired vision related to oblem. The goal was to keep om injuries and keep him safe vironment through his next aches to this problem included ent's environment to the il needs to ensure resident was objects/his own environment, ince themselves when entering aining all procedures to the ing the resident's environment	F3		To ensure that follow up appointmen made on an ongoing basis, the result eye appointment audits will be forwathe DON to the Executive QI Committ monthly x3 then quarterly for review, necessary follow up as deemed neces and to determine the need and/or free of continued monitoring.	s of the rded by ee sary,	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	IPLE CONSTRUCTION	ø	(3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
		345366	B. WING_			08/29/2013
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	AND REHABILITATION CENTER	,	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP 1304 SE SECOND ST SNOW HILL, NC 28580	CODE	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFII TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF K (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 313	why Resident #73 wa OD after the hospital unable to see him on Nurse #1, Resident # drainage from the processor of this. S family had no recent and the resident did a At 3:55 PM on 08/28. Resident #73 on secresidents had a procedid not produce immediate to the facility wirecommendations. Schecked these recomnew orders (with print to set up any follow-tocommented the hall appointment in hall in the transportation. Nexplain why Residen on-site OD after the I was unable to see hi Nurse #3, Resident # drainage from the processor of this.  At 4:03 PM on 08/28. (DON) stated the facility on 06/19/2 explain why this OD this date to assess hidden on-site OD quarterly, and in acut send residents to his the OD kept his own residents in the facilities.	as not seen by this on-site -based satellite clinic was 03/29/13. According to 473 experienced intermittent osthetic eye, but received the stated the resident's concerns about his vision, not read or watch television.  413 Nurse #3, who cared for cond shift, stated unless edure or labs drawn which rediate results, they came th their consult she reported the hall nurses mendations to write any mary physician approval) and up appointments. She nurses recorded the otebooks, and arranged for turse #3 was unable to t #73 was not seen by the nospital-based satellite clinic m on 03/29/13. According to 473 experienced intermittent osthetic eye, but received  413 the director of nursing fility's on-site OD was last in 13. She was unable to did not see Resident #73 on is vision. According to the saw residents in the facility the situations the facility could office. She explained that	F	313		

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1''	IPLE CONSTRUC		(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY LETED
		345366	B. WNG_			08/	29/2013
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	AND REHABILITATION CENTER		1304 SE SEC	RESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE COND ST L, NC 28580		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B ROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 313	the facility to make sureceived the follow-up recommended by the expectation was whe to be seen by the sat 03/29/13, the residen	back-up system utilized by ure residents actually p appointments on-site OD. She stated her n Resident #73 was unable ellite vision center on	F3	113			
	4/13/12 with cumulati hypertension, vascula Resident #72 had shi problems and was m impaired in daily deci Resident #72's Quart (MDS), dated 06/24/	ar dementia and aphasia. ort and long term memory oderately cognitively					
	10/24/12, showed an Hyalosis and Nuclea a six month follow-up.  Review of Resident # Notes from 02/28/13-record of Resident # follow-up.  In an interview on 08 stated the procedure transport personnel by	#72's Eye Evaluation, dated assessment of Asteroid r Cataract. The plan was for o.  #72's Nursing Progress -08/28/13 did not show any 72 receiving a six month  #728/13 at 2:25 PM, Nurse #1 for consults consisted of the oringing the paperwork to the ent were at an appointment					

	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '		CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMPI	
		345366	B. WING			08/	29/2013
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	AND REHABILITATION CENTER		13	IREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 804 SE SECOND ST NOW HILL, NC 28580		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	3E	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 313	outside the facility. A outside the facility sl primary physician for nurse should then so appointment if one is transport and notify the nurse should note on to the physician and indicated there was responsible for schedule assigned residents. Nurse needed to schedule assigned residents. Note that is office. She indificated the facility in his office. She indificated the facility on a quarterly A review of the 400 https://doi.org/10.1001/j.j.com/10.1001/j.com	ny consult (done inside or nould then be faxed to the their signature. The hall hedule the follow-up required, arrange for he resident's family. The the consult that it was faxed add the date and time. She no specific person duling follow-up #1 indicated that each nurse appointments for her durse #1 indicated that the (OD) used by the facility and also saw the residents cated the OD came to the basis.  Italiappointment book on id not show any e care follow-ups for Resident w-up appointment and place book. Transport would be insult would be faxed to the did that if a follow-up was niths but the OD would not at time the resident should	<b>F</b>	313			

STATEMENT C	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING				(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345366	B. WNG			08/	29/2013	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	AND REHABILITATION CENTER		1304 S	T ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE SE SECOND ST V HILL, NC 28580			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPI DEFICIENCY)	BE .	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 313	keep track of who ne indicated it was the re make sure follow-ups stated there was no s would know who nee appointments. She in expectation that residuant to the completed and that s	tated she relied on the OD to eded to be seen. She esponsibility of the facility to swere completed. The DON system in place so the facility ded to be seen for follow-up indicated it was her dent follow-ups were she expected the facility to esidents needed to be	F	313				

#### FACILITY REQUEST FOR WAIVER OR VARIANCE

70 ВЕ СОМР	LETED BY STATE AGENCY			
Life Safety Coo	le (405.1134a)			Physical Environment
7-Day R.N. Rec	uirement			Patient Room Size (405.1134c)
Medical Directo	r(405.1911b) Green Dale	بر <del></del>		Beds Per Room (405.1134e)
	d SE Soonol		~ [+i1] . N	1C. 26580
Type Facility:			3.	Vendor No.
Program:	XVIII/XIX 🗗 XIX		Provid	der No. 34-5366
Date of Survey:	Life Safety Code 9-17 General	-13	5.	Expiration Date of Current Agreement:
			r x	
Reason for Recom	☐ Not App	oroved  onug	Woive	Waiver/Variance Previously Approved
Reason for Recom	Not Appropriation:	oroved  O HTUG		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Reason for Recom	mendation: 16-67	oroved  O HTUG	woive	er for viing Corr
Reason for Recom	mendation: K-67  Thrn oir ple.  /aiver/Variance is Recommended:_  // Byte  Dyte  ED BY REGIONAL OFFICE	oroved  O HTUG	woive	er for viing Corr
Reason for Recom  Period for which W  O BE COMPLETE  /aivers/Variance A	mendation: K-67  Thrn oir ple.  /aiver/Variance is Recommended:_  // Byte  Dyte  ED BY REGIONAL OFFICE	oroved  O HTUG	W 0 , v e	Anthorizing Signature of State Agency
Reason for Recom  QS  Period for which W  O BE COMPLETE  /aivers/Variance A	mendation: K-67  Tirr air ple.  Vaiver/Variance is Recommended:  Date  Date  Date  Deproved	oroved  O HTUG	W 0 , v e	Waivers/Variance Not Approved  (a) (b) (c)

PRINTED: 09/30/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

OMB NO. 0938-0391 (X3) DATE SURVEY (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA COMPLETED AND PLAN OF CORRECTION **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:** A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 B. WING 345366 09/17/2013 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER 1304 SE SECOND ST GREENDALE FOREST NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER SNOW HILL, NC 28580 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL **PREFIX** PREFIX CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) Greendale Forest Nursing and Rehabili-10-25-13 K 000 K 000 INITIAL COMMENTS tation Center acknowledges receipt of the Statement of Deficiencies and A. Based on observatio on 03/17/2013 the facility proposes this plan of correction to the is a type V protected, fully sprinkled with (132) extent that this summary of findings is one-hundred and thirty two total beds. factually correct and in order to main-K-012 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 012 tain compliance with applicable rules SS=D and provision of quality of care for the Building construction type and height meets one residents. The plan of correction is of the following. 19.1.6.2, 19.1.6.3, 19.1.6.4, submitted as a written allegation of 19.3.5.1 compliance. Greendale Forest Nursing and Rehabilitation Center's response to the This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: Statement of Deficiencies and the Plan A. Based on observation on 09/17/2013 there of Correction does not denote agreewere no dampers in the ceiling diffusers in the ment with the Statement of Deficiencies house keeping office and the scheduler office. nor does it constitute an admission that 42 CFR 483.70 (a). any deficiency is accurate. Further, K 027 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 027 Greendale Forest Nursing and Rehabili-SS=D tation Center reserves the right to submit Door openings in smoke barriers have at least a documentation to refute any of the 20-minute fire protection rating or are at least stated deficiencies on the Statement of 1%-inch thick solid bonded wood core. Non-rated Deficiencies through informal dispute protective plates that do not exceed 48 inches resolution, formal appeal procedure, from the bottom of the door are permitted. and/or other administrative or legal Horizontal sliding doors comply with 7.2.1.14. proceedings. Doors are self-closing or automatic closing in accordance with 19.2.2.2.6. Swinging doors are not required to swing with egress and positive latching is not required. 19.3.7.5, 19.3.7.6, 19.3.7.7 This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by:

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

activation of the fire alarm.

A. Based on observation on 09/127/2013 the smoke door near room 302 failed to close upon

TITLE

(X6) DATE

Charles 3. Heal

ADMINISTRATOR

10-10-13

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

	IT OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ` '		LE CONSTRUCTION 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DA' COI	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345366	B. WING			09,	/17/2013		
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  DALE FOREST NURSI	NG AND REHABILITATION CENT	rer	1	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 4 SE SECOND ST OW HILL, NC 28580				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREF TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	D BE COMPLE			
K 027 K 067 SS=D	42 CFr 483.70 (a) NFPA 101 LIFE SA Heating, ventilating, with the provisions in accordance with	FETY CODE STANDARD  and air conditioning comply of section 9.2 and are installed		067	K 012  Dampers have been installed in th ceiling diffusers in the house-keeping supervisor's and scheduler's offices.  There are no other ceiling diffuser in the facility that require a radiatidamper.	's	10 -25-13		
	A. Based on obsever corridor is being used if a waiver is recordured a. (1) Air hand with smoke detector complete corridor smoke detectors miles.	s not met as evidenced by: ation on 09/17/2013 the ed as a return air plenum. quested the following is  ling units must be equipped s. (2) There must be a noke detection system. (3) ust be wired to the fire alarm arm system must shut down when activated.			The ceiling diffusers in the house-keeper's and scheduler's offices will be inspected monthly by maintenance for three consecutive months to ensure that they are functioning properly.  K 027  The smoke door on the 300 hall has been repaired to close and latich properly.  The maintenance supervisor or design will inspect all doors in the facility or monthly basis to ensure that all door close and latch properly.  The results of the monthly maintena inspection of all doors in the facility was be included for review in the facility safety program to ensure continued	gnee n a rs	•		

PRINTED: 09/30/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 02 - BUILDING 02				(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345366	B. WING	·		0	9/17/2013	
	SUMMARY STA (EACH DEFICIENCY	NG AND REHABILITATION CENT TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID ID PREF	1 S X	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIES	N BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 000		vatio on 03/17/2013 the facility d, fully sprinkled with (132)	Κ(	000	K 067  A waiver request is attached to the Plan of Correction. The provider	e		
K 076 SS=D	NFPA 101 LIFE SA Medical gas storage protected in accorda Standards for Healti (a) Oxygen storage 3,000 cu.ft. are encluse paration.	FÉTY CODE STANDARD  and administration areas are ance with NFPA 99, and Care Facilities.  locations of greater than	Κ¢	976	Plan of Correction. The provider certifies that the following conditi are met:  1. Air handling units are equiwith smoke detectors. 2. There is a complete corride smoke detection system. 3. Smoke detectors are wired the fire alarm system. 4. The fire alarm system will so down all air handling units when activated.	pp or tt		
	A. Based on observ	not met as evidenced by: ation on 09/17/2013 there th full and empty mixed in nusres station.						

ABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

AdMINISTRATOR

TITLE

(X6) DATE ソーノップで

ny deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that ther safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days illowing the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 ays following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued togram participation.

		& MEDICAID SERVICES			JWR M	). 0938-039
	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	PLE CONSTRUCTION B 03 - BUILDING 03		TE SURVEY MPLETED
		345366	B. WING		09	/17/2013
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		1	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
		NG AND REHABILITATION CENT	TER I	1304 SE SECOND ST SNOW HILL, NC 28580		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRICENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 000	INITIAL COMMENT	"S	K 000	}		10-25-13
	A. Based on observatio on 03/17/2013 the facility is a type V protected, fully sprinkled with (132) one-hundred and thirty two total beds.  B. Based on observation on 09/17/2013 there were no LSC deficiencies noted in buillding #3.			Oxygen storage has been correct so that full and empty cylinders a not mixed at the 500 and 600 hal nurses' station.	re	
	were no LSC deficiencies noted in buillding #3.	- Annual III - Ann	Maintenance or designee will inspect the the oxygen racks daily for five days to ensure that empty and unsused oxygen cylinders are stored in the appropriate, labeled rack, then inspect weekly on a	r		
			ALALA APT - PALALAMAN APT - PALA	regular basis.  The results of the weekly		
				inspections will be included for review in the facility safety program to ensure ongoing compliance.		
					Ministration of the Control of the C	
RATORY DI	RECTOR'S OR PROVIDER	VSUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNA	THE	TITLE		(6) DATE

ny deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that ther safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days sillowing the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 ays following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued rogram participation.

ORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Event ID: 55HW21

Facility ID: 923035

If continuation sheet Page 1 of 1